
Cheltenham
Pittville and 
Prestbury

Prestbury Parish Council Village Fayre Event £15,000

Cotswold Campden Vale Mickleton Twenty Plus Queen's Jubilee £3,000

Cotswold Campden Vale
Weston sub Edge Village 
Hall Charity

Relaunch of community 
facility

£2,500

Cotswold Campden Vale Scuttlebrook Wake Street Festival £2,000

Cotswold Campden Vale
Robert Dover's Games 
Society

Robert Dover's 
Cotswold Olimpick 
Games

£5,000

Cotswold Cirencester Park Cirencester Town Council 3 community events £16,500

Cotswold Cirencester Park New Brewery Arts Series of art exhibitions £20,000

Cotswold
Fairford and 
Lechlade on 
Thames

Lechlade and District Lions Christmas event £1,800

Cotswold
Fairford and 
Lechlade on 
Thames

Fairford Town Council Multiple events £25,000

Cotswold
Fairford and 
Lechlade on 
Thames

Lechlade Town Council Queen's Jubilee £2,020

Cotswold Stow-on-the-Wold
Stow on the Wold Motor 
Club

Stow on the Wold Motor 
Show

£9,000

Cotswold Tetbury
Tetbury Goods Shed Arts 
Centre

2 x community events £5,000

Cotswold Tetbury Tetbury Town Council Christmas market £3,500
Cotswold Tetbury Tetfest Live Music Event £4,000

Forest of Dean Cinderford Canopy Arts Festival £2,500

Forest of Dean Cinderford Cinderford Town Council
A wide range of 
community events

£11,675

Forest of Dean Coleford Friends of Scarr Bandstand Music event £1,999

Forest of Dean Coleford Coleford Town Council Multiple events £18,200

Forest of Dean Lydney Lydney Town Council Winter Festive Fayre £10,000

Forest of Dean Lydney Parkend Carnival
52nd Village Carnival 
and Fete

£6,000

Forest of Dean Newent Newent Town Council Christmas lights event £12,000

District Ward Name of bidder
Type of event being 
promoted

Total grant 
awarded



Forest of Dean Newent Kempley Parish Council
Kempley Daffodil 
Weekend

£7,800

Gloucester
Coney Hill and 
Matson

Gloucestershire Gateway 
Trust

4 set piece events £19,000

Gloucester
Coney Hill and 
Matson

Matson, Robinswood, 
White City & Coney Hill 
Community Event

Music festival £7,250

Multiple 
locations

Pride in Gloucestershire Series of picnic events £5,000

Stroud
Bisley and 
Painswick

Painswick Parish Council
Christmas Event in the 
Village

£10,760

Stroud Cam Valley Cam Parish Council
Lighting up the centre 
of Cam

£8,000

Stroud Cam Valley Hinton Parish Council Queen's Jubilee £1,000

Stroud Dursley Dursley Town Council
Christmas Lights 
Switch-on event

£8,000

Stroud Dursley Dursley After Hours
Community theatre 
festival

£1,000

Stroud Minchinhampton
Brimscombe and Thrupp 
Parish Council

Community summer 
festival

£3,321

Stroud Minchinhampton
Minchinhampton Market 
House CIO

Folk Concert and Open 
Mike Night

£1,100

Stroud Minchinhampton Minch Life CIC Country Fayre £8,000

Stroud Minchinhampton
Chalfest Community 
Interest Company

Community run festival £25,000

Stroud Nailsworth Nailsworth Town Council 4 Community events £15,160
Stroud Stonehouse Stonehouse Market CIC Weekly market £20,000

Stroud Stroud Central Stroud Good Will
Good Will Evening  
(Christmas event)

£11,235

Stroud Stroud Central Stroud Book Festival Stroud Book Festival £9,200

Stroud Stroud Central
The Stroud Subscription 
Rooms Trust

New Bi-monthly Market - 
focused on young 
creators

£5,000

Stroud Stroud Central Stroud Nature CIC
Annual Stroud Festival 
of Nature

£7,500

Stroud
Wotton-under-
Edge

Wotton Town Council
Town market - including 
Christmas market

£3,943

Tewkesbury Brockworth Brockworth Parish Council
A range of local events 
including a Christmas 
event

£9,423

Tewkesbury Tewkesbury  Tewkesbury Town Council Summer Music Festival £20,000

Tewkesbury Tewkesbury East Northway Parish Council Community Xmas Event £1,000

Tewkesbury
Winchcombe and 
Woodmancote

Gretton Parish Council 
(Jubilee Street Party)

Platinum Jubilee Parish 
Street Party

£1,000


